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Luftgewehr 1. Bundesliga Nord / 4. Wettkampf

SV Petersberg

Barbe, Tom
Heck, Jana
Tripp, Johanna
Beck, Anna
Heck, Mona

BSV Buer-Blilse |

Hellenbrand, Peter
Welsch, Dennis
Reitz, Henny Karen
Hofmann, Leila
Tuchter, Lisa

SV Kamen

Viehbahn, Klaas
Weiring, Jan
Munch, Julia
Trunk, Patrick
Zeihs, Danilo

Braunschweiger SG 1545

Ibsen, Rikke
Wucherpfennig, Angelina
Zimmermann, Selina
Stautmeister, Christian
Leseberg, Sara

SV Golzau |

Bartnik, Tomasz
Banisch, Charleen
Pfeiffer, Natalie
Neumann, Annika
Bennemann, Richard

SV Wieckenberg

Leone, Chiara
Zissel, Robin
Lehrich, Tina
Ruschel, Melissa
Ruschel, Claire-Luisa

9)

1959

394
393
395
385
392

1961

399
394
395
383
390

1946

394
388
387
386
391

1958

397
392
387
391
391

1957

399
393
391
394
380

1970

398
397
393
396
386
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1928

391
390
376
380
391

1976

398
398
394
395
391

1981

400
389
398
396
398

1982

397
395
396
397
397

1980

395
399
399
395
392

1929

394
389
379
383
384

E-Mail: Nlink@t-online.de / Funk: 0151 21081840

(10)

SV Ladekop

Olsen, Steffen
Kregel, Jessica
Stoll, Julian

Kuck, Chantal Luisa
Schwarz, Stephanie

ST Hubertus Elsen

Peni, Istvan
Palberg, Denise
Blos, Bastian
Quickstern, Lara
Wigger, Malin

SB Freiheit |

Hegg Duestad, Jeanette
Mager, Jessica

Mdiller, Lisa
Muller-Thole, Michaela
Beer, Jolyn

SSG Kevelaer

JanfRen, Anna
JanRRen, Franka
Erstfeld, Jana
Thomas, Alexander
Suppini, Marco

Wissener SV

Stene, Jenny

Kaps, Jessie

Stahl, Franziska
Zimmer, Tamara
Mockenhaupt, Benedikt

SG 1920 Mengshausen

Gudert, Nadine
Heuft, Ayleen
Schulz, Laura
Schafer, Daniela
Kister, Janina
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10. SV Kamen

11. SG 1920 Mengshausen
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